DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 694.31

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 793.50

VALUE SURCHARGE 125.33

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 0.00

DISCOUNT -6480.25

TOTAL FREIGHT 3898.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 701.64

GRAND TOTAL 4600.00
Rupees : Four Thousand  Six Hundred   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TUTICORIN (TCN)

PONDICHERRY THIRUBHUVANAI (PDTB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1237 VALUE 250657.00

E-Waybill No 511938655168

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :